
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 5, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $122,827 44
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $109,730 39
Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $106,578 63
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $60,468 6

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $45,120 15
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $42,157 11
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $39,492 11
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $32,730 18
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $32,268 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $28,620 10
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $26,496 8
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $26,292 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $26,100 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $24,986 7
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $20,532 2
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $19,492 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,364 16
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $18,301 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $17,796 5
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $16,284 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $15,492 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $15,144 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $13,452 10
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $13,380 7
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $13,044 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $12,996 6
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $12,600 7
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $12,254 3
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $12,000 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,956 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Medicare Advantage Plan Services $9,312 4
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $8,892 1
Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $8,595 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,352 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $8,136 3
Green, William Green Insurance Agency $7,944 2
Tretola, Joseph J. Tretola Insurance Agency $7,944 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $7,596 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,476 3
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $7,236 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $6,984 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $6,984 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,504 1
Kirsch Insurance $6,444 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,372 2
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $6,348 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $6,216 2
Rubenstein, Mark J. Rubenstein Insurance Agency $6,096 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,820 2
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $5,376 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,340 1
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Coury, Robert M. Coury Insurance Agency $5,328 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $5,292 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $5,160 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $4,757 3
World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,732 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Irish Insurance Group, LLC $4,548 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,488 3
Creative Wealth Planning $4,428 1
Marengo, Peter Marengo Insurance Agency $4,176 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $4,056 1
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $4,020 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $3,908 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,828 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $3,780 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $3,780 2
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $3,666 3
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $3,468 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,468 1
Adler, Risa B. Adler Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Olsen, Steve J. Olsen Insurance Agency $3,262 1
Bader, Troy A. Bader Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $3,204 1
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC $3,108 1
Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,048 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Campbell, Patricia P. Campbell Insurance Agency $2,887 1
DePace, Joseph L. DePace Insurance Agency $2,880 1
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $2,872 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,722 2
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $2,712 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $2,712 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,712 1
Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $2,707 1
Kempton Financial Grp, LLC $2,700 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $2,676 1
Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $2,587 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Maggi Tax Advisory Group, Inc. $2,544 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $2,532 1
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King, Sarah M. $34,440 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $26,100

Robayo, Juan D. $19,980 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $15,144
Ahlbum, Tim $17,076

Savage Malvezzi, Gina $13,236 Tally, Marshall D. $11,820
Waxman, Andrew B. $12,000 Bornstein, Barbara A. $10,824

Stevens, Sandra K. $9,384 Cooper, Bradley D. $6,348
Cohen, Sheila G. $8,892 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $6,240
Green, Charles L. $8,892 Chard, Dani L. $6,192
Borowick, Jeffrey M. $8,595 Lasman, David $6,072
Smith, Robert J. $8,352 Kempler, Gary S. $5,820
Holzman, Robert $8,004 Kornbluh, Gary N. $5,820
Dega, Brigett L. $7,236 Reyer, Kenneth $5,820
Primack, Neil E. $6,984 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,820
Stark, Richard N. $6,984 Rush, Francine $5,676
Stevens, Jason $6,960 Pierce, Carrie L. $5,436
Martine, Terry $6,648 Heller, Mark $5,376
Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,504 Merritt, Dee $5,340
Kirsch, Marlin $6,444 Coury, Robert M. $5,328
Barta, Devin M. $6,372 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,244
Benaim, Eduardo $6,348 Rickman, Steven L. $5,244

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen $4,764 Morgan, Gary D. $3,888
Ahlbum, Donna M. $4,620 Becker, Gary S. $3,828
Mankamyer, Mary $4,572 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,828
MacCalla, Melissa $4,548 Taft, Stuart J. $3,804
Weiland, David $4,536 Hooker, Thad N. $3,780
Paul, Aaron $4,524 Hefti, David $3,744
Novak, Frank R. $4,488 Taylor, Kenneth M. $3,696
Aarons, Neill $4,476 Blackford, Raymond $3,576
Portnow, Norman $4,428 Wechter, Michael S. $3,564
Kovacs, Michael $4,404 Bowes, Rick $3,516
Marengo, Peter $4,176 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $3,504
Gray, John H. $4,056 Stevens, Ray $3,480
Sylvia, David W. $4,020 Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,468
Armbrecht, Keith $3,924 Elfrink, Priscilla $3,444
Yaro, Elliot S. $3,912 Celorio, Silvia M. $3,420

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Stern, Mindy S. $3,420 Huberman, Richard $2,808
Kohn, Edgar $3,396 Carter, Julie K. $2,796
Lovelace, Susan $3,396 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,712
Sobel, Gary I. $3,396 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,712
Verrier, Scott R. $3,396 Bowen, Paul $2,712
Kirby, Joseph S. $3,312 Hall, James T. $2,712
Olsen, Steve J. $3,262 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,712
Salisbury, Joseph G. $3,228 Mangini, Rosemary $2,712
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,204 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,712
Sreenan, Mary K. $3,112 Olsen, David T. $2,712
Berthiaume, Zina $3,108 Rabinowitz, Arnold $2,712
Danville, Eileen M. $3,108 Roberts, Michael S. $2,712
Garcia, Genarina $3,108 Schwartz, Scott J. $2,712
Hall, Tiffany $3,108 Shewitz, Roy $2,712
Marando, Karen $3,108 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $2,712
Morgan, Karen L. $3,108 Warren, William A. $2,712
Murphy, Stacy $3,108 Sasso, Ricky M. $2,707
Roberts, Horace A. III $3,108 Kempton, Arthur A. III $2,700
Ruttinger, Theodore M. $3,108 Mathewson, Alisa A. $2,700
Schlossberg, Michael J. $3,108 Futch, Jarrett J. $2,688
Siddique, Nayeem M. $3,108 F., Christian $2,676
Moneagle, Edward E. $3,096 Fekete, Eli $2,676
Lawrence, Kevin $3,080 Lucas, Cody $2,616
Catron, Edward A. $3,048 Scoggins, Edith A. $2,587
Hollans, Mawyer C. III $3,048 Burke, April L. $2,580
LaRocca, Joseph A. $3,048 Gast, David $2,556
Skolnick, Hal S. $3,048 Agius, Kirk M. $2,544
Jacobs, Douglas M. $2,952 Barrett, Brian $2,544
Campbell, Patricia P. $2,887 Hall, Harley R. $2,544
Depace, Joseph L. $2,880 Lowen, Steven T. $2,544
Woods, Judith L. $2,872 Pearson, Lisha $2,544
Garcia, Alfonso $2,868 Warner, Terry $2,532
Johnson, Perry L. $2,868 Rosati, Lisa $2,522
Hatton, Catherine E. $2,856


	GA Combined 7.5.20
	WA Combined 7.5.20

